



Sinclair Street Median Landscaping Improvements
Bid Results

PROJECT NAME: Sinclair Median Landscaping												
PROJECT NUMBER: 17EN23			Engineer's Estimate				GG Landscaping			Conely's Scenic Landscaping		
BID ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
01020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		1	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		1	\$2,123.21	\$ 2,123.21
02050.22	Remove Tree	EA	7	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00		\$400.00	\$ 2,800.00		7	\$150.00	\$ 1,050.00
02210.04	Surplus Material Disposal	CY	300	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$7.50	\$ 2,250.00		300	\$8.00	\$ 2,400.00
02210.01	Unclassified Excavation above Subgrade	CY	300	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$5.00	\$ 1,500.00		300	\$30.00	\$ 9,000.00
02920.sp1	Remove Irrigation	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		1	\$500.00	\$ 500.00
02920.sp2	Irrigation Controller setup	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$200.00	\$ 200.00		1	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2900.130	Install Landscape Fabric	SY	1,411	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,644.00		\$2.75	\$ 3,880.25		1,411	\$1.25	\$ 1,763.75
02900.06	Install Mulch (Wood-gorilla hair)	CY	70	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00		\$100.00	\$ 7,000.00		70	\$85.00	\$ 5,950.00
02900.06	Install Mulch (2-4" Granite River Rock)	CY	100	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00		\$140.00	\$ 14,000.00		100	\$150.00	\$ 15,000.00
02900.12	Install Landscape Edging (metal)	LF	850	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,250.00		\$7.50	\$ 6,375.00		850	\$3.50	\$ 2,975.00
02920.03	Install Lateral pipe 1"	LF	500	\$ 1.75	\$ 875.00		\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00		500	\$8.00	\$ 4,000.00
2920.031.5	Install Lateral pipe 1.5"	LF	250	\$ 2.00	\$ 500.00		\$6.00	\$ 1,500.00		250	\$9.00	\$ 2,250.00
02920.04	Install lowflow drip pipe	LF	750	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00		\$2.00	\$ 1,500.00		750	\$4.00	\$ 3,000.00
02920.07	Install Low Flow Irrigation Control Valve	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$500.00	\$ 1,500.00		3	\$350.00	\$ 1,050.00
02920.16	Install Sprinkler head assembly RB 1800 van nozzle	EA	36	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,080.00		\$50.00	\$ 1,800.00		36	\$15.00	\$ 540.00
02900.01	Install Tree 2.5" BB	EA	18	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00		\$575.00	\$ 10,350.00		18	\$500.00	\$ 9,000.00
02900.02	Install Bush (5 gallon)	EA	15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$60.00	\$ 900.00		15	\$65.00	\$ 975.00
02900.03	Install Ground Cover	EA	102	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,428.00		\$25.00	\$ 2,550.00		102	\$35.00	\$ 3,570.00
02900.14	Install Boulders 3-4'	EA	5	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00		\$400.00	\$ 2,000.00		5	\$400.00	\$ 2,000.00
02900.14	Install Boulders 2-3'	EA	7	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00		\$250.00	\$ 1,750.00		7	\$250.00	\$ 1,750.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$ 81,327.00			\$ 72,355.25				\$ 72,896.96